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RNAV 1.NOTE: 

 RADAR required.NOTE:

(NARRATIVE ON FOLLOWING PAGE)

Standard with minimum climb of 500' per NM to 800.

Rwys 8L/R, 9, 15L/R, 26L/R, 27, 33L/R:

TAKEOFF MINIMUMS

127.125  269.075

HOUSTON DEP CON

135.15  290.2 (Rwys 9, 27)

127.3  288.25 (Rwys 15L/R, 33L/R)

125.35  290.2 (Rwys 8R, 26L)

120.725  290.2 (Rwys 8L, 26R)

HOUSTON TOWER

121.7 (Rwys 15L/R, 33L/R)

118.575 (Rwys 8L/R, 26L/R, 9, 27)

GND CON

CPDLC

128.1

CLNC DEL

124.05
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